
11/412014 - 7:42:10 pM

Election Date: 1 114t2014 Precinct Summary Report H
EMS

Cumberland County, Tennessee

2014 General Election

TNCUMGI4

lt/4/2014

E - # Of Election Day Votes 140
A - # Of Absentee and Early Votes 89
P - # Of Provisional Votes 0

PRECTNCTSTATUS:i nepoRreo

PUBLIC COUNT: I 229

VOTER TURNOUT: I SA.4U

O4.DOR - DORTON

VOTES

110
tb
4
z
1

2

1

0

VOTES=223

65
16

J

0
0

J
U

0

78.48o/o

14.35%
3.14%
0.90%
0.45o/o

2.24o/o

0.45o/o

0.00%

0

0

0
0

0
0

0

175
32

7
2
1

5

1

U

Governor
%

Bill Haslam (R)
Chades V. "Charlie', Brown (D)
Shaun Crowell (C)
lsa lnfante (c)
Steven Damon Coburn (l)
John Jay Hooker (t)
Daniel T. Lewis (l)
Write-ln

VOTE FOR 1

86
45

VOTES=217

53 0

0
139
78

64.06%
35.94%

Constitutional Amendment # .l

Yes 

-

No

VOTE FOR 1

oc

E2

VOTES=221

28
0

0
140

B1

63.35%
36.65%

Constitutional Amendment # 2
Yes 

-

No

VOTE FOR 1

89
aa

VOTES=208

60
22

U

U

149

59
71.63%
28.37%

Constitutional Amendment # 3
Yes %
No

VOTE FOR .1

86
11

VOTES=196

56
21

0

0
142
54

72.45%
27.55%

Constitutional Amendment # 4
Yes %'
No

94
30

VOTES=213
E'

20
0

11/4t20141

69.48%
23.47Yo

148

50
Precinct Summary Report
2014 General Election [Election Date:

111412014 - 7:42:10 pM

page 1 of3

Lamar Alexander (R)
Gordon Bail (D)

VOTE FOR 1



O4-DOR. DORTON

VOTES

EAPTOTAL%

VOTE FOR 1

2

0

2

0
0

0

0

1

0

0

4
1

2

0

0
?

0

0

1

1

3

1.BB%
0.47%
0.94%
0.00%
0.0oo/o

1.41%
0.00%
0.00%
0.47%
0.47%
1.41%

Joe Wilmoth (C)
Martin Pleasant (G)
Tom Emerson, Jr. (l)
Edmund L. Gauthier (l)
Joshua James (l)
Danny Page (t)
Bartholomew J Phiilips (t)
C. Salekin (l)
Eric Schechter (l)
Rick Tyler (l)
Write-ln

0
0
0
0
0

0

0

0

0

0

2

1

0
0
U

1

0

0
U

1

J

VOTE FOR 1

96
at

o

0

VOTES=212

59
22

2
0

0

0

0

155

46
11

0

73.11o/o

21.700/o

5.19%
0.00%

US REP 6TH DIST
(R) Diane Black
(D) Amos Scott Powers
(l) Mike Winton
Write-ln

VOTE FOR 1

99
22

B

0

VOTES=212

60
22

1

0

0

U

0

159

44
I
0

75.00%
20.75%
4.25%
0.00%

TENNESSEE SENATE 1sTH
(R) Paul Baitey
(D) Betty Vaudt
(l) William L. Draper
Write-ln

VOTE FOR 1

105

27
0

VOTES=219

66
21

0

0
0

0

171

48
0

78.08o/o

21.92%
0.00%

TENNESSEE HOUSE 25TH
(R) Cameron Sexton
(D) Judy Barnett
Write-ln

VOTE FOR 1

71

61
0
0

VOTES=206

51

22
122

B4

EO 1)o/-

40.78%

COUNTY Wine at Retail Food
FOR
AGAINST

VOTE FOR 1

U

2

0

4

14

0

VOTES=18

4

12

0

U

0
U

22.220/0

77.78o/o

0.00%

MAYOR C|TY OF CROSSV|Lt=E
J.H. Graham lll
James S. Mayberry
Write-ln

VOTE FOR 2

0

1

1

1

0
0
n

0

0

0
U

U

n

J

B
4

4
o

0

0

VOTES=29

J

7

J
o

0

0

10.34%
27.59%
17.24%
13.79%o

31.03%
0.00%
0.00%

Kyle Davis
Pamala Ann Harris
George M. Marlow
TerryWhite
Danny R. Wyatt
Write-ln
Write-ln

VOTE FOR 1

1 toVorES=17 o'l 5O
Precinct Summary Report
2014 General Election [Election Date: 1 1/4t2014]

Crossville Term Limit Referendum
FOR %
AGAINST

111412014 - 7:42:10 pM

page 2 of 3

11

b
64.71%
35.29%



O4-DOR - DORTON

VOTES

VOTE FOR 1

VOTES=17

11

4
13

4

0
0

76.47o/o

23.530/o

Crossville Recall Referendum
FOR
AGAINST

VOTE FOR 1

VOTES=18

7

9
7

11

0

0
38.89%
61.11%

CROSSVILLE Wine at Retail
FOR
AGAINST

Precinct Summary Report
2014 General Etection [Etection Date; .t 1t4t2014] 111412014 - 7:42:10 pM

Page 3 of 3


