

Precinct Summary Report

Cumberland County, Tennessee

2014 General Election

TNCUMG14

11/4/2014

E - # Of Election Day Votes	140
A - # Of Absentee and Early Votes	89
P - # Of Provisional Votes	0

PRECINCT STATUS:	REPORTED
------------------	----------

PUBLIC COUNT:	229
---------------	-----

VOTER TURNOUT:	36.41%
----------------	--------

04-DOR - DORTON

----- VOTES -----

E	A	P	TOTAL	%	
VOTE FOR 1					
VOTES=223					
110	65	0	175	78.48%	<u>Governor</u>
16	16	0	32	14.35%	Bill Haslam (R)
4	3	0	7	3.14%	Charles V. "Charlie" Brown (D)
2	0	0	2	0.90%	Shaun Crowell (C)
1	0	0	1	0.45%	Isa Infante (G)
2	3	0	5	2.24%	Steven Damon Coburn (I)
1	0	0	1	0.45%	John Jay Hooker (I)
0	0	0	0	0.00%	Daniel T. Lewis (I)
					Write-In
VOTE FOR 1					
VOTES=217					
86	53	0	139	64.06%	<u>Constitutional Amendment # 1</u>
45	33	0	78	35.94%	Yes
					No
VOTE FOR 1					
VOTES=221					
83	57	0	140	63.35%	<u>Constitutional Amendment # 2</u>
53	28	0	81	36.65%	Yes
					No
VOTE FOR 1					
VOTES=208					
89	60	0	149	71.63%	<u>Constitutional Amendment # 3</u>
37	22	0	59	28.37%	Yes
					No
VOTE FOR 1					
VOTES=196					
86	56	0	142	72.45%	<u>Constitutional Amendment # 4</u>
33	21	0	54	27.55%	Yes
					No
VOTE FOR 1					
VOTES=213					
94	54	0	148	69.48%	<u>United States Senate</u>
30	20	0	50	23.47%	Lamar Alexander (R)
					Gordon Ball (D)

04-DOR - DORTON

----- VOTES -----

E	A	P	TOTAL	%	
VOTE FOR 1					
2	2	0	4	1.88%	Joe Wilmoth (C)
0	1	0	1	0.47%	Martin Pleasant (G)
2	0	0	2	0.94%	Tom Emerson, Jr. (I)
0	0	0	0	0.00%	Edmund L. Gauthier (I)
0	0	0	0	0.00%	Joshua James (I)
2	1	0	3	1.41%	Danny Page (I)
0	0	0	0	0.00%	Bartholomew J. Phillips (I)
0	0	0	0	0.00%	C. Salekin (I)
1	0	0	1	0.47%	Eric Schechter (I)
0	1	0	1	0.47%	Rick Tyler (I)
0	3	0	3	1.41%	Write-In
VOTE FOR 1					
VOTES=212					
96	59	0	155	73.11%	US REP 6TH DIST
24	22	0	46	21.70%	(R) Diane Black
9	2	0	11	5.19%	(D) Amos Scott Powers
0	0	0	0	0.00%	(I) Mike Winton
					Write-In
VOTE FOR 1					
VOTES=212					
99	60	0	159	75.00%	TENNESSEE SENATE 15TH
22	22	0	44	20.75%	(R) Paul Bailey
8	1	0	9	4.25%	(D) Betty Vaudt
0	0	0	0	0.00%	(I) William L. Draper
					Write-In
VOTE FOR 1					
VOTES=219					
105	66	0	171	78.08%	TENNESSEE HOUSE 25TH
27	21	0	48	21.92%	(R) Cameron Sexton
0	0	0	0	0.00%	(D) Judy Barnett
					Write-In
VOTE FOR 1					
VOTES=206					
71	51	0	122	59.22%	COUNTY Wine at Retail Food
62	22	0	84	40.78%	FOR
					AGAINST
VOTE FOR 1					
VOTES=18					
0	4	0	4	22.22%	MAYOR CITY OF CROSSVILLE
2	12	0	14	77.78%	J.H. Graham III
0	0	0	0	0.00%	James S. Mayberry
					Write-In
VOTE FOR 2					
VOTES=29					
0	3	0	3	10.34%	COUNCILMEMBER CITY OF CROSSVILLE
1	7	0	8	27.59%	Kyle Davis
1	4	0	5	17.24%	Pamala Ann Harris
1	3	0	4	13.79%	George M. Marlow
0	9	0	9	31.03%	Terry White
0	0	0	0	0.00%	Danny R. Wyatt
0	0	0	0	0.00%	Write-In
					Write-In
VOTE FOR 1					
VOTES=17					
1	10	0	11	64.71%	Crossville Term Limit Referendum
1	5	0	6	35.29%	FOR
					AGAINST

04-DOR - DORTON

----- VOTES -----

E	A	P	TOTAL	%	
					VOTE FOR 1
					VOTE FOR 1
					Crossville Recall Referendum
VOTES=17					
2	11	0	13	76.47%	FOR
0	4	0	4	23.53%	AGAINST
					VOTE FOR 1
					CROSSVILLE Wine at Retail
VOTES=18					
0	7	0	7	38.89%	FOR
2	9	0	11	61.11%	AGAINST